
 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

STARTERS

Chicken liver parfait, toasted sourdough crostini, port & onion chutney

Roasted tomato soup, grilled gruyere cheese sandwich (v)

Pan-seared pigeon breast, roasted beetroot, redcurrant jus

Prawn & crayfish cocktail, brandy Marie Rose sauce, iceberg & apple salad

Butternut squash & truffle arancini, rocket pesto (ve)

9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

8.00

BAR SNACKS

Pork & leek scotch egg, apple sauce

Crispy whitebait, tartare sauce

Cotswold Blue cheese sausage roll 

Beetroot hummus, toasted flatbread (ve)

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

SIDES

Dauphinoise potato

Triple-cooked chips

Buttered winter greens

Honey roasted carrots

Roast potatoes

Creamed mash potato

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

MAINS

All of our roasts are served with roast potatoes, parsnips, carrots, cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding & gravy 

Pan-seared hake fillet, lemon & herb croquette, wilted spinach, lemon & caper butter

King oyster mushroom & root vegetable ‘shepherd’s pie’, honey roasted carrots, tenderstem broccoli (ve)

Roast sirloin of beef

Roast pork loin

Roast chicken supreme

Chickpea & lentil nut roast

Children's roast 

19.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

18.00

half price



SANDWICHES

Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Thursday & 12pm - 6pm Friday - Saturday

Smoked salmon & crème fraiche on sourdough

Classic ‘chicken & bacon’ Club Sandwich

Wild mushroom & caramelised onion ciabatta

Add fries

10.00

10.00

10.00

3.00

DESSERTS

Amaretto crème brûlée, clotted cream shortbread 

Dark chocolate & sea salted caramel mousse 

Sticky toffee pudding, custard or ice cream  

Classic lemon tart, blackberry sorbet (ve) 

Selection of ice creams & sorbets

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

WHAT'S ON AT THE FALCON?

 Complimentary Kids Food

You can enjoy a nice cold pint or glass of wine and keep the kids happy, too!

Any child under the age of 10 will get a main course from the kids menu complimentary, when dining with an

adult eating a main course.

DESSERT WINE

Sticky Mickey Late Harvest, Marlborough, New Zealand, 75ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

4.70

3.50

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thefalconpainswick.com

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

French press

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.25

3.25

2.75

3.25

3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

3.00

3.50

4.00


