

# **BAR SNACKS**

Pork & leek scotch egg, apple sauce	7.00
Crispy whitebait, tartare sauce	7.00
Cotswold Blue cheese sausage roll	7.00
Beetroot hummus, toasted flatbread (ve)	7.00

## **STARTERS**

Chicken liver parfait, toasted sourdough crostini, port & onion chutney	9.00
Roasted tomato soup, grilled gruyere cheese sandwich (v)	9.00
Pan-seared pigeon breast, roasted beetroot, redcurrant jus	9.00
Prawn & crayfish cocktail, brandy Marie Rose sauce, iceberg & apple salad	10.00
Butternut squash & truffle arancini, rocket nesto (ve)	8.00

# **MAINS**

All of our roasts are served with roast potatoes, parsnips, carrots, cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Pan-seared hake fillet, lemon & herb croquette, wilted spinach, lemon & caper butter	19.00
King oyster mushroom & root vegetable 'shepherd's pie', honey roasted carrots, tenderstem broccoli (ve)	18.00
Roast sirloin of beef	20.00
Roast pork loin	20.00
Roast chicken supreme	20.00
Chickpea & lentil nut roast	18.00
Children's roast	half price

## **SIDES**

Dauphinoise potato	5.00
Triple-cooked chips	4.00
Buttered winter greens	4.00
Honey roasted carrots	4.00
Roast potatoes	5.00
Creamed mash potato	5.00

#### www. the falcon pains wick. com

## **SANDWICHES**

Served 12pm - 3pm Monday to Thursday & 12pm - 6pm Friday - Saturday

Smoked salmon & crème fraiche on sourdough	10.00
Classic 'chicken & bacon' Club Sandwich	10.00
Wild mushroom & caramelised onion ciabatta	10.00
Add fries	3.00

## **DESSERTS**

Amaretto crème brûlée, clotted cream shortbread	9.00
Dark chocolate & sea salted caramel mousse	9.00
Sticky toffee pudding, custard or ice cream	9.00
Classic lemon tart, blackberry sorbet (ve)	9.00
Selection of ice creams & sorbets	7.00

### **DESSERT WINE**

Sticky Mickey Late Harvest, Marlborough, New Zealand, 75ml	4.70
Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml	3.50

### **COFFEE**

## **TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE**

Latte	3.75	English breakfast tea	3.00
Cappuccino	3.75	Speciality tea	3.50
Flat white	3.75	Hot chocolate	4.00
Americano	3.25		
Macchiato	3.25		
Espresso	2.75		
Double espresso	3.25		
French press	3.25		

### WHAT'S ON AT THE FALCON?

#### **Complimentary Kids Food**

You can enjoy a nice cold pint or glass of wine and keep the kids happy, too!

Any child under the age of 10 will get a main course from the kids menu complimentary, when dining with an adult eating a main course.

#### www.thefalconpainswick.com

If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.